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Date 

Reporting Time 

Venue 

Direct admissions against the vacant seats after UPTAC-2025 for 
B.Tech. (First Year), B.Tech. (Lateral Entry), MCA and B.Pharm (Lateral 
Entry), will be held as per the following schedule: 

Notice 

Commencement of Allotment 

No. 19UFOE/LU/2025 
Date: 16/o9 |2695 

Schedule for Direct Admissions 
23.09.2025 
09.00 AM to 10:30 AM 
11.30 AM onwards 
Faculty of Engineering and 
Technology, University of Lucknow, 
|Second Campus, Jankipuram 
Extension, Lucknow-226031 

Interested candidates who have applied for the same are required to 
report without fail within the specifie duration as late comers will not be 
entertained. Candidates are required to report with all relevant documents 
and be prepared for fees payment on the same day if seat is allotted. 

(Prof. A. K. Singh) 
Dean 



Program 

B.Tech. 

B.Tech. (Lateral 
Entry) 

MCA 

B.Pharma 

(Lateral Entry) 

Semester 
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1 
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3 

3 

3 

1 
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Faculty of Engineering and Technology 
University of Lucknow 

Direct Admission against Vacant seats after UPTAC-2025 

Details of Vacancy (Program & Branch wise) 
Branch 

|Civil Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 

Mechanical Engineering 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

|Civil Engineering 
|Computer Science and Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

|Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 
MCA 

B.Pharma 

Vacancy after UPTAC 
05 

04 

06 

13 

01 

Nil 

04 

01 

12 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 
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