UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW FACULTY OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

Second Campus, Jankipuram Extension, Lucknow-226031 (U.P.), India

No. 7|9|/FOE/LU/2025
Date: 16/09/2025

Notice

Direct admissions against the vacant seats after UPTAC-2025 for B.Tech. (First Year), B.Tech. (Lateral Entry), MCA and B.Pharm (Lateral Entry), will be held as per the following schedule:

Schedule f	or Direct Admissions		
Date	23.09.2025		
Reporting Time	09.00 AM to 10:30 AM		
Commencement of Allotment	11.30 AM onwards		
Venue	Faculty of Engineering and Technology, University of Lucknow, Second Campus, Jankipuram Extension, Lucknow-226031		

Interested candidates who have applied for the same are required to report without fail within the specifie duration as late comers will not be entertained. Candidates are required to report with all relevant documents and be prepared for fees payment on the same day if seat is allotted.

(Prof. A. K. Singh)

Dean

		Faculty of Engineering and Technology		
University of Lucknow				
Direct Admission against Vacant seats after UPTAC-2025				
Details of Vacancy (Program & Branch wise)				
Program	Semester	Branch	Vacancy after UPTAC	
B.Tech.	1	Civil Engineering	05	
	1	Computer Science and Engineering	04	
	1	Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)	06	
	1	Mechanical Engineering	13	
	1	Electronics & Communication Engineering	01	
	1	Electrical Engineering	Nil	
B.Tech. (Lateral Entry)	3	Civil Engineering	04	
	3	Computer Science and Engineering	01	
	3	Mechanical Engineering	12	
	3	Electrical Engineering	Nil	
	3	Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)	Nil	
	3	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Nil	
MCA	1	MCA	Nil	
B.Pharma (Lateral Entry)	3	B.Pharma	04	